
Agency
Data Sharing Report

Detections Shared

The Belvedere Police Department Agency is Sharing its Detection data with the following Agencies:

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic Enforcement 17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force

21st Drug Task Force 24th Judicial District Drug Task Force

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Abilene Police Department (TX)

Alachua County Sheriff Alameda County Narcotics Task Force

Alameda Police Department ALEA

Alpharetta Police Department (GA) Annapolis Police Department (MD)

Antioch Police Department CA Arizona Department of Public Safety

ATF National Account Athens-Clarke Police Department

Auburn Police Department CA Austin Police Department

Baldwin County Sheriffs Office Bartow County Sheriffs Office

Baton Rouge Police Department (LA) Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA)

Bell Police Department Belton Police Department MO

Binghamton Police Department Boone County Sheriff Office

Brea Police Department Brentwood Police Department

Brentwood Police Department CA Brevard County Sheriffs Office

Bronxville Police Department Burnet County TX Law Enforcement

Burr Ridge Police Department Byron Police Department

Caldwell Police Department (NJ) California Department of Fish And Wildlife (CA)

California Highway Patrol (CA) Canton Township Police Department

Cape Coral Police Department Carlsbad Police Department

Carroll County Sheriffs Office Carson City Sheriffs Dept

Casa Grande Police Department Cathedral City Police Department

Cedar Rapids Police Department Christian County Sheriff MO

Chula Vista Police Department Cicero Police Department (IL)
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City of Burleson Municipal Court City of Vidor

Clackamas County Sheriffs Office Clayton Police Department CA

Clovis Police Department Cohutta Police Department

College Park Police Department Colton Police Department

Comer Police Department Concord Police Department (CA)

Conroe Police Department Coronado Police Department (CA)

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Dallas Police Department

Danville Police Department CA Daphne Police Department

DeKalb County Police Department Del Rio Police Department (TX)

Delta Regional Auto Theft Team (CA) Department of Transportation - Phoenix (AZ)

Dickinson Police Department Dimmit County Sheriffs Office (TX)

District 21 Drug Task Force Donalsonville Police Department

Douglas County Sheriff (NV) Douglas County Sheriffs Office

Douglasville Police Department Downers Grove Police Department

Downey Police Department Drug Enforcement Agency (NATL)

Dublin Police Department (OH) Dublin Police Department CA

Duluth Police Department Dutchess County Sheriff

Edinburg Police Department El Cajon Police Department (CA)

El Dorado County Sheriff El Paso Police Department

El Segundo Police Department (CA) Elk Grove Police Department

Enfield Police Department (CT) Escondido Police Department

Fayette CO TX SO Fayette County Sheriffs Office

Federal Bureau of Investigation Foley Police Department

Folsom Police Department Fontana Police Department

Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA)

Frisco Police Department Fullerton Police Department

Gallatin Police Department (TN) Gardena Police Department
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Giddings Police Department Gillespie County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Glendora Police Department Grants Pass Department of Public Safety

Greenville Police Department (TX) Gresham Police Department

Guadalupe County Constables Gulfport Police Department

Gwinnett County Police Department (GA) Hamilton County Sheriff (IN)

Hapeville Police Department Harris County Sheriffs Office

Haskell County Sheriffs Department (KS) Hayward Police Department

Hemet Police Department (CA) Henderson Police Department

Hendersonville Police Department Hermosa Beach Police Department

Hickory Hills Police Department HIDTA - Central Valley California

Hiram Police Department Hollywood Police Department (Fl)

Hoover Police Department Hopkinsville Police Department

Huntsville Police Department Huntsville Police Department (AL)

Iberville Parish LA SO Illinois Statewide Auto Theft Task Force (IL)

Jasper County Sheriff MO Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS

Jefferson County Sheriffs Office Johns Creek Police Department

Joint Regional Intelligence Center (CA) Jones County Sheriffs Department

Joplin Police Department Junction City Police Department

Kinney County Sheriffs Office (TX) Lafayette Police Department (LA)

Lake County Sheriffs Office (IL) Lake Mills Police Department (WI)

Lake Ozark Police Department Lamar County Sheriffs Department

Lancaster County Sheriffs Office Lee County Sheriffs Office

Lees Summit Police Department Lexington County Health Services

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Lincoln County Sheriff MO

Lincoln Police Department (CA) Livermore Police Department

Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI) Long Beach Police Department

Los Angeles World Airport Police (LAX) Lumber City Police Department (GA)
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Madera Police Department Manteca Police Department (CA)

Marietta Police Department Marin County Sheriffs Office

Marion Police Department McEwen Police Department

Medford Police Department Merced Police Department CA

Mesa Police Department Mill Valley Police Department CA

Milton Police Department Missouri City Police Department

Modesto Police Department (CA) Monroe County Sheriffs Office

Montebello Police Department Monterey Park Police Department

Montgomery Police Department Mundelein Police Department (IL)

Munster Police Department Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Nacogdoches Police Department Naperville Police Department

Natick Police Department (MA) New York State Office of the Attorney General

Newark Police Department (NJ) NJ State Police RTCC

Norwalk Police Department Novato Police Department

Oak Brook Police Department (IL) Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics (OK)

Orange County District Attorney (CA) Orange County Sheriff (TX)

Orinda Police Department Ossining Police Department

Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Oxnard Police Department

Palm Springs Police Department (CA) Parke County Sheriffs Office

Pascagoula Police Department Petaluma Police Department (CA)

Phoenix Police Department Pigeon Forge Police Department (TN)

Pima County Sheriff Pine Mountain Police Department

Pittsburg Police Department CA Plainville Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Poplar Bluff Police Department

Port Hueneme Police Department (CA) Prosper Police Department

Putnam County Sheriff Putnam County Sheriffs Office

Rankin County Sheriffs Office Red Bluff Police Department
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Redding Police Department (CA) Redondo Beach Police Department

Redwood City PD Reeve County Sherriffs Office

Riverside County Sheriffs Department (CA) Riverside Police Department

Rockford Police Department Rocklin Police Department (CA)

Rockwall County Sheriffs Rocky Mount Police Department (NC)

Rolla Police Department Roseville Police Department (CA)

Roswell Police Department Sacramento County District Attorneys Office (CA)

Sacramento County Sheriffs Office Sacramento Police Department

Safford Police Department (AZ) San Bernardino County Sheriffs

San Bernardino Police Department San Bruno Police Department

San Diego County District Attorney (CA) San Diego Police Department

San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department (CA) San Jose Police Department (CA)

San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office San Mateo Police Department (CA)

San Pablo Police Department CA San Rafael Police Department

Santa Rosa County Sheriff (FL) Saraland Police Department

Saratoga Springs Police Department (NY) Saugerties Police Department

Sausalito Police Department Schererville Police Department

Scott County Sheriffs Office (IA) Seal Beach Police Department

Shawnee County Sheriffs Office Simi Valley Police Department

Smith County Sheriff Office Solano County Sheriffs Office (CA)

Somerset County Prosecutors Office South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (SC)

South Lake Tahoe Police Department (CA) Southwest Major Case Unit (IL)

St Tammany Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) St. Mary Parish Sheriffs Office  (LA)

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department

Stockton Police Department Stratford Police Department

Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office Tiburon Police Department CA

Torrance Police Department Tracy Police Department CA
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Travis County SO Trumbull Police Department

Trussville Police Department Tulare Police Department

Union City Police Department (CA) Union City Police Department

United States Forest Service CA United States Marshals Service

University of CA San Francisco Police Department 
(CA)

University Of Central Florida Police Department

Upland Police Department (CA) Val Verde County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Vancouver Police Department Ventura County District Attorneys Office (CA)

Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL) Villa Park Police Department

Washoe County Sheriffs Office Watauga Police Department (TX)

Wayne County Airport Police (MI) Webster Grove Police Dept

West Sacramento Police Department Westover Hills Police Department

Westport Police Department Wethersfield Police Department

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Winnebago County Sheriff (Machesney Park 
Division)

Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX) Woodland Police Department

Woodstock Police Department Yakima Police Department

Yates County Sheriffs Office Yolo County Sheriffs Department

Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ)

Detections Received

The Belvedere Police Department Agency is receiving Detection data from the following Agencies:

Agency City State

Guadalupe County Constables Schertz TX

San Diego County District Attorney (CA) San Diego CA

Hayward Police Department Hayward CA

Manteca Police Department (CA) Manteca CA

University Of Central Florida Police 
Department

Orlando FL

Medford Police Department Medford OR
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Athens-Clarke Police Department Athens GA

Lancaster County Sheriffs Office Lincoln NE

Stockton Police Department Stockton CA

Shawnee County Sheriffs Office Topeka KS

Delta Regional Auto Theft Team (CA) Stockton CA

Oxnard Police Department Oxnard CA

Enfield Police Department (CT) Enfield CT

Canton Township Police Department Canton MI

Hopkinsville Police Department Hopkinsville KY

Glendora Police Department Glendora CA

Johns Creek Police Department Johns Creek GA

Westover Hills Police Department Fort Worth TX

Downey Police Department Downey CA

Phoenix Police Department Phoenix AZ

Southwest Major Case Unit (IL) Hickory Hills IL

El Dorado County Sheriff Placerville CA

El Paso Police Department El Paso TX

Clackamas County Sheriffs Office Clackamas OR

Marin County Sheriffs Office San Rafael CA

Dutchess County Sheriff Poughkeepsie NY

Belton Police Department MO Belton MO

Cedar Rapids Police Department Cedar Rapids IA

Novato Police Department Novato CA

El Segundo Police Department (CA) El Segundo CA

Christian County Sheriff MO Ozark MO

Gillespie County Sheriffs Office (TX) Fredericksburg TX

21st Drug Task Force Franklin TN

Drug Enforcement Agency (NATL) Washington DC

San Bruno Police Department San Bruno CA

Carlsbad Police Department Carlsbad CA

ATF National Account Washington DC

Hiram Police Department Hiram GA

NJ State Police RTCC Newark NJ

Brentwood Police Department CA Brentwood CA

Brentwood Police Department Brentwood MO

Fontana Police Department Fontana CA
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Lee County Sheriffs Office Ft. Myers FL

Rolla Police Department Rolla MO

Iberville Parish LA SO Maringouin LA

Yolo County Sheriffs Department Woodland CA

South Lake Tahoe Police Department 
(CA)

South Lake Tahoe CA

Illinois Statewide Auto Theft Task Force 
(IL)

Thornton IL

Edinburg Police Department Edinburg TX

Tracy Police Department CA Tracy CA

Fayette CO TX SO La Grange TX

Byron Police Department Byron GA

West Sacramento Police Department West Sacramento CA

Alameda Police Department Alameda CA

Burnet County TX Law Enforcement Marble Falls TX

Lumber City Police Department (GA) Lumber City GA

Putnam County Sheriff Carmel NY

Auburn Police Department CA Auburn CA

Duluth Police Department Duluth GA

Huntsville Police Department Huntsville TX

Alpharetta Police Department (GA) Alpharetta GA

Ventura County District Attorneys Office 
(CA)

Ventura CA

Riverside County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

Riverside CA

New York State Office of the Attorney 
General

New York NY

Somerset County Prosecutors Office Somerville NJ

Hamilton County Sheriff (IN) Noblesville IN

Lake County Sheriffs Office (IL) Waukegan IL

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Oakland CA

Poplar Bluff Police Department Poplar Bluff MO

Los Angeles World Airport Police (LAX) Los Angeles CA

Lees Summit Police Department Lees Summit MO

Lafayette Police Department (LA) Lafayette LA

Roseville Police Department (CA) Roseville CA

Tiburon Police Department CA Tiburon CA
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Woodstock Police Department Woodstock GA

Mesa Police Department Mesa AZ

Modesto Police Department (CA) Modesto CA

Safford Police Department (AZ) Safford AZ

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force Demopolis AL

San Bernardino County Sheriffs San Bernardino CA

Sacramento Police Department Sacramento CA

Nacogdoches Police Department Nacogdoches TX

Roswell Police Department Roswell GA

Smith County Sheriff Office Tyler TX

Gallatin Police Department (TN) Gallatin TN

Rocky Mount Police Department (NC) Rocky Mount NC

Schererville Police Department Schererville IN

Monterey Park Police Department Monterey Park CA

Pima County Sheriff Tucson AZ

Lake Ozark Police Department Lake Ozark MO

Newark Police Department (NJ) Newark NJ

Frisco Police Department Frisco TX

Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX) Decatur TX

Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL) Vestavia Hills AL

Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Monroe LA

Naperville Police Department Naperville IL

Elk Grove Police Department Elk Grove CA

El Cajon Police Department (CA) El Cajon CA

District 21 Drug Task Force Norman OK

Hoover Police Department Hoover AL

Stratford Police Department Stratford CT

Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ) Yuma AZ

Natick Police Department (MA) Natick MA

Giddings Police Department Giddings TX

Vancouver Police Department Vancouver WA

Redding Police Department (CA) Redding CA

Lincoln Police Department (CA) Lincoln CA

Washoe County Sheriffs Office Reno NV

Boone County Sheriff Office Lebanon IN

City of Burleson Municipal Court Burleson TX
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Henderson Police Department Henderson NV

Pigeon Forge Police Department (TN) Pigeon Forge TN

Trumbull Police Department Trumbull CT

San Joaquin County Sheriffs 
Department (CA)

French Camp CA

Plainville Police Department Plainville CT

Westport Police Department Westport CT

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Sweetwater TX

Austin Police Department Austin TX

Winnebago County Sheriff (Machesney 
Park Division)

Rockford IL

Saugerties Police Department Saugerties NY

Grants Pass Department of Public 
Safety

Grants Pass OR

St Tammany Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Convington LA

Dublin Police Department (OH) Dublin OH

Montebello Police Department Montebello CA

Upland Police Department (CA) Upland CA

Union City Police Department (CA) Union City CA

Del Rio Police Department (TX) Del Rio TX

Greenville Police Department (TX) Greenville TX

Dickinson Police Department Dickinson TX

Redwood City PD Redwood City CA

Hendersonville Police Department Hendersonville TN

Chula Vista Police Department Chula Vista CA

South Carolina Law Enforcement 
Division (SC)

Columbia SC

Hapeville Police Department Hapeville GA

Jones County Sheriffs Department Laurel MS

Fullerton Police Department Fullerton CA

Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics (OK) Oklahoma City OK

Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA) Fresno CA

Missouri City Police Department Missouri City TX

Dublin Police Department CA Dublin CA

Solano County Sheriffs Office (CA) Fairfield CA

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Liberty TX

Saraland Police Department Saraland AL
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California Highway Patrol (CA) West Sacramento CA

Comer Police Department Comer GA

Downers Grove Police Department Downers Grove IL

Palm Springs Police Department (CA) Palm Springs CA

Colton Police Department Colton CA

San Pablo Police Department CA San Pablo CA

Bartow County Sheriffs Office Cartersville GA

Daphne Police Department Daphne AL

Lincoln County Sheriff MO Troy MO

Port Hueneme Police Department (CA) Port Hueneme CA

San Rafael Police Department san rafael CA

Antioch Police Department CA Antioch CA

San Mateo Police Department (CA) San Mateo CA

Huntsville Police Department (AL) Huntsville AL

Webster Grove Police Dept Webster Groves MO

Dimmit County Sheriffs Office (TX) Carrizo Springs TX

Brea Police Department Brea CA

Saratoga Springs Police Department 
(NY)

Saratoga Springs NY

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic 
Enforcement

Wellington TX

ALEA Montgomery AL

Orange County Sheriff (TX) Orange TX

Carroll County Sheriffs Office Carrollton GA

Douglas County Sheriff (NV) Minden NV

Riverside Police Department Riverside CA

HIDTA - Central Valley California Sacramento CA

Oak Brook Police Department (IL) Oak Brook IL

Clayton Police Department CA Clayton CA

San Bernardino Police Department San Bernardino CA

Madera Police Department Madera CA

Binghamton Police Department Binghamton NY

Gwinnett County Police Department 
(GA)

Lawrenceville GA

Red Bluff Police Department Red Bluff CA

Rockwall County Sheriffs Rockwall TX
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Dallas Police Department Dallas TX

Lake Mills Police Department (WI) Lake Mills WI

Clovis Police Department Clovis CA

Joplin Police Department Joplin MO

Baton Rouge Police Department (LA) Baton Rouge LA

Coronado Police Department (CA) Coronado CA

Gardena Police Department Gardena CA

Wethersfield Police Department Wethersfield CT

St. Mary Parish Sheriffs Office  (LA) Franklin LA

Long Beach Police Department Long Beach CA

Harris County Sheriffs Office Humble TX

Department of Transportation - Phoenix 
(AZ)

Phoenix AZ

Bell Police Department Bell CA

Villa Park Police Department Villa Park IL

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pittsburg CA

Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office 
(TX)

Nacogdoches TX

Pine Mountain Police Department Pine Mountain GA

United States Forest Service CA Willows CA

Douglas County Sheriffs Office Douglasville GA

Bronxville Police Department Bronxville NY

Haskell County Sheriffs Department 
(KS)

Sublette KS

Gresham Police Department Gresham OR

Travis County SO Austin TX

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force Camden TN

Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI) Howell MI

Rockford Police Department Rockford IL

McEwen Police Department McEwen TN

Orange County District Attorney (CA) Santa Ana CA

Alachua County Sheriff Gainesville FL

Arizona Department of Public Safety Phoenix AZ

Trussville Police Department Trussville AL

Cathedral City Police Department Cathedral City CA

Jefferson County Sheriffs Office Birmingham AL
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Wayne County Airport Police (MI) Detroit MI

Fayette County Sheriffs Office Fayetteville GA

California Department of Fish And 
Wildlife (CA)

Sacramento CA

Orinda Police Department Orinda CA

Hollywood Police Department (Fl) Hollywood FL

Pleasanton Police Department Pleasanton CA

Petaluma Police Department (CA) Petaluma CA

Gulfport Police Department Gulfport MS

Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY Pittsburg CA

Sacramento County Sheriffs Office Sacramento CA

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task 
Force

Modesto CA

Annapolis Police Department (MD) Annapolis MD

Prosper Police Department Prosper TX

Cape Coral Police Department Cape Coral FL

Milton Police Department Alpharetta GA

Simi Valley Police Department Simi Valley CA

Redondo Beach Police Department Redondo Beach CA

Abilene Police Department (TX) Abilene TX

Ossining Police Department Ossining NY

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Georgetown TX

Hickory Hills Police Department Hickory Hills IL

Brevard County Sheriffs Office Titusville FL

San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office San Luis Obispo CA

DeKalb County Police Department Tucker GA

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Bay Springs MS

Mill Valley Police Department CA Mill Valley CA

Lamar County Sheriffs Department Purvis MS

Kinney County Sheriffs Office (TX) Bracketville TX

Val Verde County Sheriffs Office (TX) Del Rio TX

Merced Police Department CA Merced CA

Hermosa Beach Police Department Hermosa Beach CA

Caldwell Police Department (NJ) Caldwell NJ

Scott County Sheriffs Office (IA) Davenport IA

Folsom Police Department Folsom CA
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Pascagoula Police Department Pascagoula MS

Reeve County Sherriffs Office Pecos TX

Santa Rosa County Sheriff (FL) Milton FL

Baldwin County Sheriffs Office Fairhope AL

Hemet Police Department (CA) Hemet CA

Donalsonville Police Department Donalsonville GA

United States Marshals Service 1938 Saturn St. CA

Montgomery Police Department Montgomery AL

Parke County Sheriffs Office Rockville IN

Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office Throckmorton TX

Seal Beach Police Department Seal Beach CA

Livermore Police Department livermore CA

Burr Ridge Police Department Burr Ridge IL

Torrance Police Department Torrance CA

Munster Police Department Munster IN

Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA) Oakland CA

Putnam County Sheriffs Office Palatka FL

Carson City Sheriffs Dept Carson City NV

Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department Modesto CA

Lexington County Health Services West Columbia SC

Rankin County Sheriffs Office Brandon MS

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Redwood City CA

Woodland Police Department Woodland CA

Foley Police Department Foley AL

Douglasville Police Department Douglasville GA

Cicero Police Department (IL) Cicero IL

University of CA San Francisco Police 
Department (CA)

San Francisco CA

Sausalito Police Department Sausalito CA

Tulare Police Department Tulare CA

Hot List Sharing

The Belvedere Police Department Agency is sharing Hot List records with the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot List(s):
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CA DOJ - Bureau of Firearms (CA) LEARN_Belvedere Police Department

CA Parole Apprehension Team (CA) LEARN_Belvedere Police Department

California Department Of Insurance (CA) LEARN_Belvedere Police Department

California Franchise Tax Board (CA) LEARN_Belvedere Police Department

Northern California Regional Intelligence 
Center (CA)

LEARN_Belvedere Police Department

Hot List Received

The Belvedere Police Department Agency is receiving Shared Hot List records from the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot List(s):

None
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